960 Alabama Ave. Brooklyn, NY 11207  |  T: 718.927.0009 F: 718.485.4403  |  www.CambridgeResources.com
premium.
industrial.
products.HC4
SAE
SIZE ITEM # ITEM # ITEM # ITEM # MIN. DIA.
Inches (mm)
MAX. DIA.
Inches (mm)
BOX
QTY
CASE
QTY
6 HC2-6S HC2-6P HC2-6E HC3-6P 7/16 (11) 25/32 (20) 10 1,000
8 HC2-8S HC2-8P HC2-8E HC3-8P 1/2 (13) 29/32 (23) 10 1,000
10 HC2-10S HC2-10P HC2-10E HC3-10P 9/16 (14) 1-1/16 (27) 10 1,000
12 HC2-12S HC2-12P HC2-12E HC3-12P 11/16 (17) 1-1/4 (32) 10 500
16 HC2-16S HC2-16P HC2-16E *HC3-16P 13/16 (21) 1-1/2 (38) 10 500
20 HC2-20S HC2-20P HC2-20E HC3-20P 13/16 (21) 1-3/4 (44) 10 500
24 HC2-24S HC2-24P HC2-24E *HC3-24P 1-1/16 (27) 2 (51) 10 500
28 HC2-28S HC2-28P HC2-28E HC3-28P 1-5/16 (33) 2-1/4 (57) 10 500
32 HC2-32S HC2-32P HC2-32E HC3-32P 1-9/16 (40) 2-1/2 (64) 10 500
36 HC2-36S HC2-36P HC2-36E HC3-36P 1-13/16 (46) 2-3/4 (70) 10 500
STANDARD HOSE CLAMPS
S
E
R

Min-Max Diameter Range
*Minimum run requirements and lead times may apply.
960 Alabama Ave. Brooklyn, NY 11207  |  T: 718.927.0009 F: 718.485.4403  |  www.CambridgeResources.com
premium.
industrial.
products. HC5
SAE
SIZE ITEM # ITEM # ITEM # ITEM # MIN. DIA.
Inches (mm)
MAX. DIA.
Inches (mm)
BOX
QTY
CASE
QTY
40 HC2-40S HC2-40P *HC2-40E *HC3-40P 2-1/16 (52) 3 (76) 10 200
44 HC2-44S HC2-44P *HC2-44E *HC3-44P 2-5/16 (59) 3-1/4 (83) 10 200
48 HC2-48S HC2-48P *HC2-48E *HC3-48P 2-9/16 (65) 3-1/2 (89) 10 200
52 HC2-52S HC2-52P *HC2-52E *HC3-52P 2-13/16 (71) 3-3/4 (95) 10 200
56 HC2-56S HC2-56P *HC2-56E *HC3-56P 3-1/16 (78) 4 (102) 10 200
64 HC2-64S HC2-64P *HC2-64E *HC3-64P 3-9/16 (90) 4-1/2 (114) 10 200
72 HC2-72S HC2-72P *HC2-72E *HC3-72P 4-1/18 (105) 5 (127) 10 200
80 HC2-80S HC2-80P *HC2-80E *HC3-80P 4-5/8 (117) 5-1/2 (140) 10 200
88 HC2-88S HC2-88P *HC2-88E *HC3-88P 5-1/8 (133) 6 (152) 10 200
96 HC2-96S HC2-96P *HC2-96E *HC3-96P 5-5/8 (143) 6-1/2 (165) 10 200
104 HC2-104S HC2-104P *HC2-104E *HC3-104P 6-1/8 (159) 7 (178) 10 200
STANDARD HOSE CLAMPS continued
S
E
R